Scell-it’

multipurpose screw-in fixing

Reference: FITORX

L
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Screw-in fixing for all types of insulation and for all types of material.

Dessin technique

Description longue (Informations techniques)

Assessment: ETA

Base material: A - Concrete

Base material: C - hollow brick

Base material: E - Aerated concrete

Base material: B - SOLID MASONARY

Base material: D - LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE
Assessment: ETA

Material: Nylon

Type: Insulation Anchor

Insulation type: FLEXIBLE(WITH ADDITIONAL WASHER)
Insulation type: Rigid

Insulation plug: SCREW

Insulation thickness min: 70

Insulation thickness max.: 270

WASHER DIAMETER: 60mm



Tableau des caracteristiques

Longueur
135
155
175
195
215
235
255
275
295

Tfix
110
130
150
170
190
210
230
250
270

Référence

FITORX08135
FITORX08155
FITORX08175
FITORX08195
FITORX08215
FITORX08235
FITORX08255
FITORX08275
FITORX08295
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